
Campeonato Distrital de Inverno L. Longos

Fátima - 15/02/2025

Martelo Sub 18 Masc. | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Frederico Serrano (X) 2010 SUB-16 QFC 44.48 

2 Tomás Ferreira (X) 2010 SUB-16 QFC 35.19 

3 João Valini 2011 SUB-16 BRA AEAC 23.97 

4 Tiago Melo 2010 SUB-16 GAF 16.10 

NM Francisco Barbosa 2009 SUB-18 IND x 

Martelo Sub 20 Masc | SUB-20 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Rafael Rebelo 2007 SUB-20 AEAC 26.88 

Martelo Masc. | SUB-23 a MASTER - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Rafael Pereira 2003 SUB-23 JDAL 38.53 

2 Tiago Leitão 1987 M 35 CBA-S 37.45 

3 Rui Serrão 2001 SEN AEAC 34.19 

4 Daniel Leandro 1984 M 40 A20KM 31.19 

5 António Carvalho 1972 M 50 CBA-S 21.18 

6 Paulo Constantino 1964 M 60 CPA-S 16.91 

Dardo Sub 18 Fem | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Francisca Silva 2010 SUB-16 ASE 19.89 

2 Ariana Peixeiro (X) 2010 SUB-16 QFC 19.53 

3 Luna Rodrigues 2008 SUB-18 CPA-S 18.94 

4 Lara Almeida 2010 SUB-16 CPA-S 17.10 

5 Lara Gonçalves 2011 SUB-16 GAF 16.53 

6 Mariana Formiga 2011 SUB-16 UDZA 15.34 

7 Alisa Sakhar 2011 SUB-16 GAF 14.91 

8 Lara Saraiva 2009 SUB-18 CLAC 14.53 

9 Beatriz Henriques 2009 SUB-18 CPA-S 14.05 

10 Carolina Salvado 2009 SUB-18 CPA-S 13.49 

11 Oleksa Shchegrynets 2009 SUB-18 UKR GAF 12.16 

Dardo Fem. | SUB-20 a MASTER - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Bruna Ferreira 2005 SUB-23 JDAL 34.15 

2 Ana Carolina Santos 1999 SEN A20KM 27.61 

3 Sara Baeta 2007 SUB-20 CBA-S 19.94 

Disco Fem. | SUB-16 a MASTER - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Matilde Macheta (X) 2010 SUB-16 QFC 32.13 

2 Natália Svirsa 2009 SUB-18 CBA-S 30.73 

3 Eliane Varela (X) 2007 SUB-20 SCP 28.85 

4 Miriam Cachulo 2009 SUB-18 A20KM 27.26 

5 Lara Silva (X) 2009 SUB-18 QFC 24.19 

6 Bruna Ferreira 2005 SUB-23 JDAL 23.07 

7 Lara Saraiva 2009 SUB-18 CLAC 21.37 

8 Mariana Severino 2000 SEN AEAC 20.86 

9 Laura Meira 2008 SUB-18 CLAC 20.41 

10 Raquel Rodrigues 2008 SUB-18 JDAL 20.37 

11 Mariana Gonçalves 2010 SUB-16 UDZA 18.09 

12 Violeta Matos 2010 SUB-16 CPA-S 17.04 

13 Susete Morgado 1973 M 50 CLAC 16.98 

14 Leonor Esteves (X) 2008 SUB-18 QFC 16.61 

15 Clara Carrêlo 1967 M 55 CLAC 14.74 

16 Manuela Gil (X) 1967 M 55 CLUVE 14.63 

NM Rita Paciência 2004 SUB-23 A20KM x 

Martelo Sub 18 Fem | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Lara Silva (X) 2009 SUB-18 QFC 46.71 

2 Raquel Rodrigues 2008 SUB-18 JDAL 41.90 

3 Natália Svirsa 2009 SUB-18 CBA-S 40.18 

4 Carolina Sousa (X) 2009 SUB-18 QFC 39.32 

5 Matilde Vieira 2009 SUB-18 GAF 33.15 

6 Diana Freire 2008 SUB-18 GAF 32.15 

7 Marta Ventura 2011 SUB-16 CLAC 20.47 

8 Carolina Teixeira 2011 SUB-16 JDAL 16.00 

9 Mariana Gonçalves 2010 SUB-16 UDZA 13.00 

NM Miriam Cachulo 2009 SUB-18 A20KM x 

NM Matilde Macheta 2010 SUB-16 QFC x 

Martelo Fem. | SUB-20 a MASTER - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Rita Paciência 2004 SUB-23 A20KM 41.77 

2 Camila Silva 2007 SUB-20 GAF 31.28 

3 Inês Barros 2007 SUB-20 AEAC 30.77 

4 Susete Morgado 1973 M 50 CLAC 17.44 

5 Ana Centeio 1986 M 35 CBA-S 15.04 

6 Clara Carrêlo 1967 M 55 CLAC 14.86 

7 Manuela Gil (X) 1967 M 55 CLUVE 14.26 

Dardo Sub 18 Masc. | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Tomás Ferreira (X) 2010 SUB-16 QFC 38.33 

2 Luís Bibi 2009 SUB-18 CLAC 38.25 

3 Santiago Fernandes 2010 SUB-16 CBA-S 35.07 

4 David Aguiar (X) 2010 SUB-16 SCP 31.41 

5 João Ferreira (X) 2008 SUB-18 QFC 30.61 

6 Mateus Araújo 2008 SUB-18 CLAC 27.43 

7 Dany Ferraz 2010 SUB-16 GAF 26.75 

8 Xavier Agostinho 2009 SUB-18 A20KM 22.15 

9 Rafael Inácio 2010 SUB-16 JDAL 19.86 

10 Pedro Sanguinho 2009 SUB-18 CLAC 19.07 

NM Rafael Ferreira 2011 SUB-16 JDAL x 

| SUB-20 a MASTER - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Bernardo Coelho (X) 1998 SEN GRE-AA 43.70 

2 Rafael Barros 2002 SEN AEAC 41.66 

3 Rui Serrão 2001 SEN AEAC 34.42 

4 Leonardo Modesto 1995 SEN CPA-S 33.97 

5 Gustavo Serrano (X) 2007 SUB-20 QFC 25.08 

| SUB-16 a SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Frederico Serrano (X) 2010 SUB-16 QFC 34.42 

2 João Abreu Vieira 2008 SUB-18 GAF 30.25 

3 Tomás Alves 2009 SUB-18 GAF 28.60 
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4 David Aguiar (X) 2010 SUB-16 SCP 26.19 

5 Luís Bibi 2009 SUB-18 CLAC 25.85 

6 Daniel João 2010 SUB-16 AEAC 17.53 

7 Eduardo Aparício 2010 SUB-16 AEAC 16.73 

8 Rodrigo Henriques 2011 SUB-16 GAF 14.69 

NM Santiago Fernandes 2010 SUB-16 CBA-S x 

NM Rafael Inácio 2010 SUB-16 JDAL x 

NM Rafael Neves 2008 SUB-18 A20KM x 

NM Rafael Ferreira 2011 SUB-16 JDAL x 

Disco Sub 20 Masc. | SUB-20 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 João Lima 2006 SUB-20 BRA AEAC 45.17 

Disco Masc. | SUB-23 a MASTER - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Rafael Pereira 2003 SUB-23 JDAL 35.16 

2 Daniel Leandro 1984 M 40 A20KM 30.03 

3 Leonardo Modesto 1995 SEN CPA-S 26.45 

4 Paulo Constantino 1964 M 60 CPA-S 17.92 

5 António Carvalho 1972 M 50 CBA-S 17.42 
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Estatística Clubes 

Sigla Associação
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total
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Estatística Escalão 

Escalão
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

SUB-16 12 11 23 18 13 31

SUB-18 9 14 23 10 19 29

SUB-20 3 4 7 3 4 7

SUB-23 1 2 3 2 4 6

SEN 4 2 6 6 2 8

M 35 1 1 2 1 1 2

M 40 1 0 1 2 0 2

M 50 1 1 2 2 2 4

M 55 0 2 2 0 4 4

M 60 1 0 1 2 0 2
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Designação Clubes 

Sigla Nome Associação
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